CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.F FCaloritech™
Application
Caloritech™ type XH explosion-proof terminal housings
(patented) feature the unique x-Max® “Track and Trolley”
system. Five standard diameters, offered in lengths up to
48” (1220 mm), can cover most of your explosion-proof
housing requirements.
No longer is it necessary to remove dozens of bolts to gain

5.0 127 3 1” 2.500 64 49.1 805 XH2B3 4.0 1.8
Special Accessories
Special x-Max® accessories are available if required for a
specific application. These items include:
•	 mounting bracket (see page F7)
•	 dry-seal plugs
•	 lengths of “Trolley” used for installing components
•	 housing to housing couplings (consult factory)
•	 sight glasses
Consult Table 2 and Table 3 for catalog numbers.
TABLE 2 - x-Max® Trolley Sections
Description Length Catalog Numberin mm
Small Trolley
(for Ser. 1 or
Ser. 2)
6 152 XHT1152
12 305 XHT1305
18 457 XHT1457
24 610 XHT1610
30 762 XHT1762
36 914 XHT1914
Large Trolley
(Ser. 2 only)
6 152 XHT2152
12 305 XHT2305
18 457 XHT2457
24 610 XHT2610
30 762 XHT2762
36 914 XHT2914
To Order Specify
Quantity, catalog number and special accessories.
TABLE 3 - x-Max® Dry-Seal Plugs
Thread Size Catalog Number